
Diavoli Veneti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bolzonaro Federico (01/1358) 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 11 2 6 4 11 4 10 4 7

Pizzato Micael (01/2041) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 4 10 2 5 4 11 4 10 4 10 2 3

Aggio Filippo (01/652) 4 5 4 10 2 3 4 7 2 4 4 8 0 0 2 6 4 3 2 3

Degan Nicola (01/1219) 1 3 3 8 2 5 3 5 1 1 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0

Baretta Andrea (01/385) 3 3 1 1 2 2 1 0 3 4 1 3 4 9 4 9 2 0 2 3

Aggio Devis (01/805) 4 8 2 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Pinato Guido (01/166) 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Filippi  Michael (01/1269) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 0

Favaro Daniele (01/1972) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolzonaro Federico 01/1358 34 85 2,50

Pizzato Micael 01/2041 24 53 2,21

Aggio Filippo 01/652 28 49 1,75

Degan Nicola 01/1219 16 38 2,38

Baretta Andrea 01/385 23 34 1,48

Aggio Devis 01/805 15 24 1,60

Pinato Guido 01/166 10 18 1,80

Filippi  Michael 01/1269 10 9 0,90

Favaro Daniele 01/1972 0 0 0,00

The Punishers G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maniero Pietro (01/1652) 4 3 3 2 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 2 4 1 4 7 4 8 4 9

Tommasin Francesco (01/2068) 4 4 4 4 3 7 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 6

Giora Davide (01/1736) 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0

Parpagiola Achille (01/2523) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 2 3 1 4 4 3 6 4 5

Sola Simone (01/574) 2 0 3 1 4 5 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 3 3

Parpagiola Marco (01/2161) 2 1 2 1 1 0 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Sgaravato Alberto (01/2367) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 0

Bevilacqua Annamaria (01/2159) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casarin Giacomo (01/2451) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maniero Pietro 01/1652 39 59 1,51

Tommasin Francesco 01/2068 33 52 1,58

Giora Davide 01/1736 16 38 2,38

Parpagiola Achille 01/2523 24 30 1,25

Sola Simone 01/574 22 28 1,27

Parpagiola Marco 01/2161 19 12 0,63

Sgaravato Alberto 01/2367 5 5 1,00

Bevilacqua Annamaria 01/2159 2 1 0,50

Casarin Giacomo 01/2451 0 0 0,00

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 0 0 0,00

Tentation's Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Capuzzo Alessio (01/811) 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 12

Compagnin Omero (01/2101) 4 8 3 8 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 5 0 0

Piva Mattia (01/2168) 4 3 3 5 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 2 4 5

Lorenzi Nicola  (01/2194) 0 0 4 10 2 5 3 3 3 5 2 5 4 11 4 7 4 6 2 3

Bondesan Andrea (01/1935) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Rizzato Luciana Valentina (01/2731) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Barbierato Andrea (01/2103) 4 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Capuzzo Alessio 01/811 40 90 2,25

Compagnin Omero 01/2101 35 70 2,00

Piva Mattia 01/2168 39 65 1,67

Lorenzi Nicola 01/2194 28 55 1,96

Bondesan Andrea 01/1935 5 5 1,00

Rizzato Luciana 01/2731 5 4 0,80

Barbierato Andrea 01/2103 8 2 0,25



The Winner Is

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fraccarollo Matteo (01/2694) 2 1 4 4 4 7 2 1 4 9 4 7 4 4 2 4 4 6 4 8

Zanella Claudio (01/2599) 4 6 3 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 6 4 7 3 3

Barnes Maicol (01/2390) 4 10 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 9 4 7

Moretti Giacomo (01/2602) 2 4 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 2 4 6

Moretti Giovanni (01/2601) 2 4 1 1 2 0 4 6 2 0 4 3 2 0 4 1 0 0 1 1

Zanella Alessandro (01/2598) 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 4 4 4 2 2 0 2 0 0 0

Zoppello Silvia (01/2527) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertazzo Riccardo (01/2389) 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fraccarollo Matteo 01/2694 34 51 1,50

Zanella Claudio 01/2599 26 34 1,31

Barnes Maicol 01/2390 24 33 1,38

Moretti Giacomo 01/2602 21 21 1,00

Moretti Giovanni 01/2601 22 16 0,73

Zanella Alessandro 01/2598 23 14 0,61

Zoppello Silvia 01/2527 3 2 0,67

Bertazzo Riccardo 01/2389 6 0 0,00

Tira3Porky's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bacco Erik (01/2135) 4 10 4 6 4 9 3 2 3 3 3 8 4 5 2 1 3 7 4 8

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 4 6 4 8 4 1 2 4 2 5 4 7 4 8 0 0 1 1 2 2

Bacco Flaviano (01/2392) 2 1 4 8 2 3 4 6 3 7 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8

Gottardo Mattia (01/2141) 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 3 1 0 0

Trolese Cristiano (01/496) 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 5 3 4 1 0 2 0 0 0

De Lazzari Luca (01/2721) 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 1 1 1 2 3

Poncina Noemi (01/2140) 4 5 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 1

Rostellato Giuseppe (01/2156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 2 3

Bacco Eros (01/2138) 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Renier Emanuele (01/2393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bacco Erik 01/2135 34 59 1,74

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 27 42 1,56

Bacco Flaviano 01/2392 25 40 1,60

Gottardo Mattia 01/2141 18 22 1,22

Trolese Cristiano 01/496 12 13 1,08

De Lazzari Luca 01/2721 13 12 0,92

Poncina Noemi 01/2140 13 12 0,92

Rostellato Giuseppe 01/2156 9 5 0,56

Bacco Eros 01/2138 8 3 0,38

Renier Emanuele 01/2393 1 1 1,00

Vedo Doppio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Callegari Christian (01/372) 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 4 4 9 2 5 4 10 4 8 4 8

Dal Maso Massimiliano (01/1035) 4 6 4 8 4 4 2 3 4 6 3 0 2 6 4 6 4 11 2 1

Coccato Federico (01/312) 4 5 2 1 4 3 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 11

Bottaro Stefano (01/808) 4 8 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 5 2 1 0 0

Zampieri Alessandro (01/382) 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 5

Macabri Leonardo (01/126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Tomasi Giovanni (01/2788) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0

Bastianello Diano (01/718) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Callegari Christian 01/372 38 81 2,13

Dal Maso Massimiliano 01/1035 33 51 1,55

Coccato Federico 01/312 32 49 1,53

Bottaro Stefano 01/808 17 20 1,18

Zampieri Alessandro 01/382 16 14 0,88

Macabri Leonardo 01/126 8 10 1,25

Tomasi Giovanni 01/2788 10 8 0,80

Bastianello Diano 01/718 6 1 0,17


